
2023 Tours of 
THE GEYSERS! 

Thursday, March 16 @ 10am • Departing from Middletown, CA

Saturday, April 22 @ 10am •  Departing from Middletown, CA*

Friday, May 12 @ 10am • Departing from Santa Rosa, CA

Friday, June 16 @ 10am • Departing from Middletown, CA*

Saturday July 15 @ 10am • Departing from Geyserville, CA

Friday, September 1 @ 10am • Departing from Middletown, CA

Saturday, October 14 @ 10am • Departing from Middletown, CA

Friday, November 3 @ 10am • Departing from Santa Rosa, CA*

Advance Reservations Required

Saturday, November 4 @ 10am • Departing from Middletown, CA

*With advance notice, transportation services that comply with all ADA regulations available for this tour.

Friday, March 3 @ 10am • Departing from Santa Rosa, CA

Calpine Geothermal Visitor Center , 15500 Central Park Road, Middletown, CA 95461 • 707-987-4270
Public Hours: Friday & Saturday 10 am – 5pm or by appointment

geysers@calpine.com   •   www.geysers.com


